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21.39 Nora McCourt
22.01 Maddy Kallin
23.13 Dylan Burmeister
23.32 Addison Pellerin
24.20 Annie Peaslee
24.22 Willow Adler
24.24 Cedar Worster
24.32 Adeline Hall
25.08 Chloe Anderson
25.32 Mya Bessey
25.32 Nora Condit
25.33 Mercy Buchwalder
25.40 Elizabeth Strickland
25.57 Annie Spurr
26.22 Tessa McNamara
26.45 Brielle Tinker
27.02 Penny Grahm
27.58 Delia Saft
28.20 Violet Bailey
28.35 Emma Lane
28.49 Taryn Nichols
29.05 Antonella Gilbert
29.06 Abigail Fortin
29.12 Nikita Boothby
29.24 Lily Douglass
29.40 Payton Newson
29.41 Leilani Mitchell
29.44 Bianca Dostie
29.48 Madison Binette
30.15 Kennedie Anderson
30.23 June Doleski
30.56 Alexandria Raymond
31.32 Paige Greene
32.24 Anna Weiss
32.31 Amelia Wooten
33.56 Tealah Ward
34.07 Azaraya May
34.19 Julia Scott
34.27 Flora Angyal
34.27 Lilly Rosa
34.27 Adelaide Harthorne
34.33 Freya Drum

SCHOOL

Mt. Blue

Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Winslow

Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Edward Little
Lincoln Academy
Mt. Blue
Lewiston

Lincoln Academy
Mt. Blue
Waterville
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Gardiner
Gardiner

Oxford Hills
Gardiner
Gardiner
Lewiston
Edward Little
Edward Little
Erskine

Lewiston

Lincoln Academy
Gardiner
Winslow

Erskine

Lewiston
Lewiston
Winslow

Edward Little
Waterville
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy



DNF
DNF

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

34.34 Chasity Stanley
34.36 Ruby Rolfe
35.04 Victoria Roderick
35.20 Carmella Fraser
35.22 Lily Jackson
35.51 Samira Awil
36.44 Ellie Pfohl
38.31 Elsa Feegel
38.54 Lillian Gordon
39.41 Gwenyth Jordan
40.19 Katelyn Lynch
41.45 Emily Sanborn
41.58 Lauren Hewson
44.47 Emma Castonia
Isabella Cote
Bailey Erlebach

Gardiner
Gardiner
Skowhegan
Lincoln Academy
Mt. Blue

Edward Little
Lewiston

Mt. Blue
Waterville
Lewiston
Lewiston

Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Skowhegan
Gardiner



TEAM SCORES
Lincoln Academy 24
Gardiner 92

Oxford Hills 92

Mt. Blue 92
Lewiston 107
Edward Little 112
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17.00 Lucas Hutchinson
17.29 Enzo Giampaolo
17.31 Henri McCourt
18.18 Luke Doscinski
18.26 Ben Hatch
18.53 Eli Hoeft
19.01 Braden Rioux
19.11 Cody Roy
19.22 Nick Russ
19.38 Damian Wynn
19.43 Calvin Vincent
19.55 Carlton Dailey
19.58 Will Clark
19.59 Conor Glasier
19.59 Grady Miller
20.10 CJ Savastano
20.27 Owen Card
20.28 Eliot O'Mahoney
20.50 Gavin Anderson
20.51 Andrew Robinson
20.56 Thomas Mickael
20.59 Noah Arbuckle
21.01 Jaden Baril
21.02 Noah Civiello
21.04 Owen Heseltine
21.05 Nick DeMarco
21.07 Tristyn Chapman

21.16 Jonas Stepanauskas

21.23 Huck Huber-Rees
21.26 Charles Byers
21.40 Asher Roy

21.42 Sam Withers
21.45 Kai Thistle

21.45 Cole Lavigne
21.47 Deegan Grant
21.51 Daniel Dalton
21.54 Daniel Koelle

22.03 Aiden Roberts-Haven

22.04 Joaquin Withers
22.07 Ethan Rancourt
22.09 Dylan Anderson
22.17 Carter Hill

SCHOOL

Oxford Hills
Lewiston

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue
Winslow

Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Mt. Blue

Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Edward Little
Mt. Blue

Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Edward Little
Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Edward Little
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Winslow

Oxford Hills
Waterville
Edward Little
Gardiner
Gardiner

Mt. Blue

Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Waterville
Winslow
Gardiner
Edward Little



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

22.25 Gavin Fanjoy
22.27 Quinn St Peter Scott
22.36 Sam Bernier

22.41 Nathaniel Bigos-Lowe

22.42 Sebastien Williams
22.48 Nathanael Clark
22.52 Wyatt Ellis

22.53 Evan Brousseau
22.59 Arsen Mikaelyan
23.00 Ronan Brown
23.04 William Choate
23.23 Connor Parson
23.50 Logan Chechowitz
23.54 Caleb Bennett
24.00 Joseph LeBlanc
24.15 Adrian Quinn
24.31 Nick Bell

24.39 Leif Gentalen
25.12 Ben Arnold

25.31 Marshall Clifford
25.34 George Taylor
25.36 Andre Morin
25.37 William Abbot
25.40 Hayden Hethcoat

25.46 Arveragus Eddyblouin

25.47 Cole Fortin

25.48 Carlo Dikitanan
26.09 Luigi Sansone
26.29 Clive Havercamp
26.29 Nicholas Vanderbilt
26.33 Logan Dow

26.33 Alec Buckley

26.35 Gabe Stetkis

26.35 Jackson Gray
26.46 Declan Howe
27.09 Jeremiah Lawrence
27.19 Thomas LeBlanc
27.31 Wyatt Hall

27.31 Owen Doucette
27.50 Carson Holme
28.01 Gabriel Newson
28.16 Finn Kunas

28.27 Jack Malcolm

Erskine

Edward Little
Waterville
Edward Little
Skowhegan
Lincoln Academy
Erskine

Lewiston

Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Erskine

Lincoln Academy
Erskine
Waterville
Edward Little
Lincoln Academy
Mt. Blue

Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Erskine
Waterville
Winslow

Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
Erskine

Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Lewiston

Lincoln Academy
Erskine

Lincoln Academy
Skowhegan
Gardiner
Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Edward Little
Mt. Blue

Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Edward Little
Edward Little
Erskine



DNF
DNF

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

28.32 Gabriel DosReis
28.54 Cooper Newman
29.27 Alva Gandler

29.29 Johnathan Monaghan

29.30 Brennan Mathiau
30.18 Ben Scott
30.24 Joseph Levesque
31.34 William Kasperek
31.35 Elijah Levan
32.06 Sebastian Morey
32.07 Curtis Drake
32.07 Noah Billings
32.29 Zachary Braun
32.45 Collin Clifford
32.58 Jaxson Cotnoir
33.03 Lucas Wooten
33.22 Ben Daku
33.23 Kevin Montminy
33.24 Brey McCamish
34.29 Ahmed Ali
Carson Moore
Savya Aharya

Oxford Hills
Gardiner

Lincoln Academy
Edward Little
Lincoln Academy
Waterville
Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Waterville
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Lincoln Academy
Oxford Hills
Erskine
Waterville
Lewiston

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue
Gardiner
Edward Little
Gardiner
Waterville



TEAM SCORES

Mt. Blue 28

Oxford Hills 62
Lincoln Academy 69
Edward Little 104
Winslow 165
Waterville 190
Gardiner 193
Erskine 200
Lewiston 200



